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Xavier DAYRAUT 1 20 99 20 1815 13 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Damien KOHLER 2 18 75 16 EX15 13 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Marc de SIEBENTHAL 2 18 75 16 EX15 13 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Lukas BUCHER 3 * 57,5 12 127.5 13 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Philipp KOENIG 4 16 54 / 1015 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Stephan KOENIG 4 16 54 / 1015 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Jürg AEBERHARD 5 14 52 10 /15 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Rémi TERRAIL 5 14 52 10 /15 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Benjamin MONNAY 6 6 40,5 0 /15 13 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 6 6 40,5 0 /15 13 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Pascal DUHAMEL 7 4 38,5 0 /15 13 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Harvey STANLEY 8 / 37,5 18 *13 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Richard COOK 8 / 37,5 18 *13 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Erwin VAN LIESHOUT 9 0 34 6 /15 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Andrew JORDAN 10 / 33 / 2013Porsche 911 2.0L

Mark SUMPTER 10 / 33 / 2013Porsche 911 2.0L

Georges VERQUIN 11 0 30 2 /15 13Porsche 911 2.0L

David DANGLARD 12 / 29 / 1613Porsche 911 2.0L

Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 13 / 27 14 /13Porsche 911 2.0L

Antonio SIMOES 14 / 27 / 1413Porsche 911 2.0L

Frédéric LEMOS 15 12 27 / /15Porsche 911 2.0L

Julien ROLLET 15 12 27 / /15Porsche 911 2.0L

Francisco SA CARNEIRO 16 NS 26,5 / 67.5 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Joao CANNAS 16 NS 26,5 / 67.5 13Porsche 911 2.0L

David NOGAREDA ESTIVILL 17 10 25 / /15Porsche 911 2.0L

Bruno FRANDEBOEUF 18 * 24,5 4 /7.5 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Jean-Marc BACHELIER 18 * 24,5 4 /7.5 13Porsche 911 2.0L

Jean-Marc BUSSOLINI 19 8 23 / /15Porsche 911 2.0L

Frédéric ERVITI 20 / 21 8 /13Porsche 911 2.0L

Gilles CASSOU 20 / 21 8 /13Porsche 911 2.0L

Peter GORKE 21 / 21 / 813Porsche 911 2.0L

Yves BERGER 21 / 21 / 813Porsche 911 2.0L

James TURNER 22 / 19,5 0 /13 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Jose Ruben ZANCHETTA 22 / 19,5 0 /13 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Christophe FLORIN 23 / 17 / 413Porsche 911 2.0L

Gaby VON OPPENHEIM 24 2 17 / /15Porsche 911 2.0L

Charles RUPP 25 NS 14 / *7.5 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

François JAKUBOWSKI 25 NS 14 / *7.5 6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Jérémy GARAMOND 26 * 7,5 / /7.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Sébastien CRUBILE 27 / 6,5 / /6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Michel MORA 28 / 6,5 / *6.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Frédéric DI EGIDIO 29 / 6,5 NS /6.5Porsche 911 2.0L
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Damien KOHLER 1 20 75 18 EX14 12 11Porsche 911 2.0L

Lukas BUCHER 2 * 60 14 167 12 11Porsche 911 2.0L

Philipp KOENIG 3 18 57 / 1414 11Porsche 911 2.0L

Stephan KOENIG 3 18 57 / 1414 11Porsche 911 2.0L

Jürg AEBERHARD 4 16 54 12 /14 12Porsche 911 2.0L

Rémi TERRAIL 4 16 54 12 /14 12Porsche 911 2.0L

Benjamin MONNAY 5 8 39,5 0 /14 12 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Marie-Claude FIRMENICH 5 8 39,5 0 /14 12 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Pascal DUHAMEL 6 6 37,5 0 /14 12 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Richard COOK 7 / 37,5 20 *12 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Erwin VAN LIESHOUT 8 0 34 8 /14 12Porsche 911 2.0L

Georges VERQUIN 9 2 32 4 /14 12Porsche 911 2.0L

David DANGLARD 10 / 31 / 2011Porsche 911 2.0L

Antonio SIMOES 11 / 29 / 1811Porsche 911 2.0L

Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 12 / 28 16 /12Porsche 911 2.0L

Frédéric LEMOS 13 14 28 / /14Porsche 911 2.0L

Julien ROLLET 13 14 28 / /14Porsche 911 2.0L

Francisco SA CARNEIRO 14 NS 28 / 107 11Porsche 911 2.0L

Joao CANNAS 14 NS 28 / 107 11Porsche 911 2.0L

David NOGAREDA ESTIVILL 15 12 26 / /14Porsche 911 2.0L

Bruno FRANDEBOEUF 16 * 25 6 /7 12Porsche 911 2.0L

Jean-Marc BACHELIER 16 * 25 6 /7 12Porsche 911 2.0L

Jean-Marc BUSSOLINI 17 10 24 / /14Porsche 911 2.0L

Peter GORKE 18 / 23 / 1211Porsche 911 2.0L

Yves BERGER 18 / 23 / 1211Porsche 911 2.0L

Frédéric ERVITI 19 / 22 10 /12Porsche 911 2.0L

Gilles CASSOU 19 / 22 10 /12Porsche 911 2.0L

James TURNER 20 / 19,5 2 /12 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Jose Ruben ZANCHETTA 20 / 19,5 2 /12 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Christophe FLORIN 21 / 19 / 811Porsche 911 2.0L

Gaby VON OPPENHEIM 22 4 18 / /14Porsche 911 2.0L

Charles RUPP 23 NS 12,5 / *7 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

François JAKUBOWSKI 23 NS 12,5 / *7 5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Jérémy GARAMOND 24 * 7 / /7Porsche 911 2.0L

Frédéric DI EGIDIO 25 / 6 NS /6Porsche 911 2.0L

Sébastien CRUBILE 26 / 5,5 / /5.5Porsche 911 2.0L

Michel MORA 27 / 5,5 / *5.5Porsche 911 2.0L
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